
Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 12/16/2015

WBIC: Official Name:
Local Name:

Segment #:1225800 Center Creek 1
Center Creek

10020910

10040189

10042283

Center Creek Upstream Of Norman Drive Culverts

Center Creek 20m US of S. Cairns Ave

Center Cr. 130 meters DS Hyatt Springs Lane

 6.392

 6.984

 4.094

 5.828

 6.984

 4.094

 6.957

 6.984

 4.094

 2

 1

 1

Station ID Name # Results Mean Min Max

County:
Watershed:

Richland
Willow Creek

WATERS ID: 
Location: Mile 0 to 2

13366

Condition
Good

Good

Fair

Impaired: No


