Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data

WBIC: 1225800 Official Name: Center Creek Local Name: Center Creek County: Richland Watershed: Willow Creek				Segment #: 1 WATERS ID: 13366 Location: Mile 0 to 2 Impaired: No		
	Name	# Results	Mean	Min	Max	Condition
10020910	Center Creek Upstream Of Norman Drive Culverts	2	6.392	5.828	6.957	Good
10040189	Center Creek 20m US of S. Cairns Ave	1	6.984	6.984	6.984	Good
10042283	Center Cr. 130 meters DS Hyatt Springs Lane	1	4.094	4.094	4.094	Fair